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PÁTEK–PONDĚLÍ23. 1.–26. 1. 2026

Nabídka platí pro Terno: Trhové Sviny

POMERANČE ČERVENÉ
1 kg | 1 kg = 39,90

3990

KUŘECÍ ČTVRTKY ZADNÍ
600 g | chlazené
1 kg = 83,17

SUPER
CENA

SUPER
CENA

8,32/ks

-28 %

4990
69,90

WHISKAS
24x 100 g | kapsičky pro kočky
1 kg = od 83,29

22990

19990
S KARTOU


